www.kyland.com Version: V1.112
SICOM6000
Overview
24+4G Port Layer 3 Managed
Din-rail Modular Backbone Switches
SICOM6000 is modular layer 3 managed industrial Ethernet switch
for Din Rai l  instal lat ion.  I t  offers 4 combo Gigabit  SFP s lots or
10/100/1000Base-T(X) ports, 24 100M copper/fiber ports or 12 RS232/

DT-FCZ-RJ45-01                                            Dustproof cover for RJ45 port
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Ordering Information
Chasis
SICOM6000-MB SICOM6000 Chassis
Power Supply Module
SM6.1-Power-L1 48VDC(36-72VDC), dual redundant power inputs
SM6.1-Power-L3 24VDC(18-36VDC), dual redundant power inputs
Interface Module
SM6.1-4G 4x1000Base-X, 10/100/1000Base-T(X) Combo port
SM6.1-8T 8x10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 port
SM6.1-8SFP 8x100Base-FX, SFP port
SM6.1-4D 4xRS232/RS485 Serial port